COURSE 210 - PMP EXAM PREPARATION

Course Description

The PMP Exam Preparation course is part of Vitesse’s PMP Proficiency Program™ and
consists of a 36-hour course based on the PMBoK Guide. This course is best suited for project
managers seeking PMP certification but is also applicable for preparing for the CAPM (Certified
Associate in Project Management) exam. Students will receive course notes for each session,
36 hours of instruction by our PMP trainers, and a course completion certificate (this is one of
the pre-requisites for taking the PMP exam).

Course Contents

All modules of the PMBOK Guide and an end-of-course review are covered in the sessions
listed below:

* Introduction & Project Life Cycle and Organization

* Professional Responsibility & Project Integration Management
* Project Scope Management

* Project Time Management

* Project Cost Management

* Project Quality Management

* Project Human Resources & Communication Management

* Project Risk Management & Procurement Management

* Review

Next Scheduled Event
This course will be offered as twelve three-hour sessions on the following dates and times:

Session Day Date Time
1 Monday June 13 6pm to 9pm
2 Wednesday June 15 6pm to 9pm
3 Friday June 17 6pm to 9pm
4 Monday June 20 6pm to 9pm
5 Wednesday June 22 6pm to 9pm
6 Friday June 24 6pm to 9pm
7 Monday June 27 6pm to 9pm
8 Wednesday June 29 6pm to 9pm
9 Monday July 4 *[1] 6pm to 9pm
10 Wednesday July 6 6pm to 9pm
11 Friday July 8 6pm to 9pm
12 Monday July 11 6pm to 9pm

*[1] No session on Friday July 1, Canada Day.

Course Delivery Format and Location

The course will be offered in two modes simultaneously
1. Inclass instructor-led at Vitesse; 359 Terry Fox Drive, Kanata ON Suite 210;
2. Remotely in real-time.

Price

The course fee is as follows:
In class students: $290 *[1] (discounted from regular price of $540) plus tax
Remote students: $245 *[1] (discounted from regular price of $450) plus tax
(Ontario residents add 13% HST).




[1]* In line with delivering training programs to the community, Vitesse offers its project
management training program (from time-to-time) at a subsidized rate to Ottawa’s talent base
who find themselves in transition and wishing to upgrade their program management skills and
capabilities.

The price includes 36 hours of instruction (to all 12 modules of the 4th edition of PMBoK Guide)
and course materials. The course does not include the PMBoK Guide, PMI membership or
registration for the exam.

Registration
a. Click to register online, or
b. In person by cheque — contact the office.



